
2023 HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL / SOFTBALL
DAY DATE TIME SCHOOL TEAMS B/S

Fri 3/31/23 5pm Heritage Hills vs NE Dubois B

Tues 4/4/23 4:30pm Heritage Hills vs Tell City B

Mon 4/10/23 5pm South Spencer vs Forest Park SB

Tues 4/11/23 5pm South Spencer Vs Southridge B

Thurs 4/13/23 5pm Heritage Hills vs Boonville SB

Mon 4/17/23 5:30pm Heritage Hills vs Jasper B

Sat 4/22/23 11:00am Heritage Hills vs Gibson Southern SB

Tues 4/25/23 5pm South Spencer vs Boonville B

Mon 5/1/23 5pm South Spencer vs Southridge SB

Tues 5/2/23 5pm South Spencer vs Forest Park B

Thurs 5/4/23 5:30pm Heritage Hills vs Forest Park B

Tues 5/9/23 5pm Heritage Hills vs Southridge B

Thurs 5/11/23 5pm Heritage Hills vs South Spencer SB

Sat 5/13/23 12pm South Spencer vs NE Dubois B

Tues 5/16/23 5pm South Spencer vs Heritage Hills B

Wed 5/17/23 5pm South Spencer vs Jasper B

PLUS TOURNAMENTS AS FAR AS THEY GO UP TO 7 GAMES
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